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Heftruck - Nissan FJ02A25

Heftruck - Nissan FJ02A25

Specificaties

Aandrijving

Opties

Vrije-heffing

Maximale
vorkbreedte

Doorrijhoogte

Aanbouwdeel

Diesel

Werklampen,
Vrije-heffing

1700mm

900mm

2100mm

Side-shift

WKH5.899

I
=) X
2500kg 4730mm

Merk Nissan

Model FJO2A25

Bouwjaar

Afmetingen
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Gewicht

SN0

3268

2800 mm
1200 mm
2100 mm

4200 kg


https://secondowner.com/nl/p/nissan-fj02a25-8811
https://secondowner.com/nl/p/nissan-fj02a25-8811/download?type=photos
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